99
76
64
48
54 117
918
Accessories 4 fixing feet 4A
secondary short circuiting piece S

ø 102 and ø 115, and for busbar 100x30.
For cable ø 30 to ø 115 the depth of the ct is determined by
the last number in the type designation, e.g. H80R2 -
depth 60mm.
For cable ø 30 to ø 80, type H.. is available in depths:
60mm - H..R2,  90mm - H..R3,  120mm - H..R4, 150mm -
H..R5 etc.
For cable ø 87 to ø 115, type H.. is normally available in
depth 60mm only.
Type H100/30 is available in depth 60mm only.
Burden in VA in class 10P10/Sec. current / Pricelist- and ordernumber
Type H100/30
for busbar100x30
C   =  60
F =  85
Accessories fixing brackets FH
secondary short circuiting piece S
sealable secondary terminal cover HG
2 busbar holders (for type H100/30 only) 2BH
1 busbar clamp 1CH
2 busbar clamps 2CH
special primary or secondary current on request
increased burden on request
accuracy class 5P- on request
accuracy limit factor 5, 15, ... on request
w w w . n o r a t e l . c o m
170
E
C
B
24 14
Page 5.54.a/September ‘98
Prim 10P10 10P15
A VA 1A 2A 5A VA 1A 2A 5A
1500 7.5 H451D H452D H455D
2000 10 I481D I482D I485D
2500 10 I491D I492D I495D
3000 10 I501D I502D I505D
3500 10 I511D I512D I515D
4000 10 I521D I522D I525D
1500 10 I451D I452D I455D 5 G451F G452F G455F
2000 15 L481D L482D L485D 5 G481F G482F G485F
2500 15 L491D L492D L495D 5 G491F G492F G495F
3000 15 L501D L502D L505D 5 G501F G502F G505F
3500 15 L511D L512D L515D 5 G511F G512F G515F
4000 15 L521D L522D L525D 5 G521F G522F G525F
5000 25 P541D P542D P545D
6000 25 P551D P552D P555D
Type LGK 110-
Type LGK-2 112-
for busbar 120x35
B = 140
C =   63
E =   71
for busbar 120x70
B = 201
C =   74
E = 101
Burden in VA in class / Sec. current / Pricelist- and ordernumber
Type LGK Picture showing type LGK and LGK-2
w w w . n o r a t e l . c o m
Page 5.54.a/September ‘98
Accessories type LGK and LGK-2 are as standard delivered with
one busbar clamp (see photo)
2 busbar clamps 2CLGK
secondary short circuiting piece S
sealable secondary terminal cover HG